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RECTIFICATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO SCHEDULES

ANNEXED TO THE MARRAKESH PROTOCOL

Schedule CXVII - Malta

The following communication, dated 7 December 1994, has been received from Malta.

Upon reviewing the schedule, we noticed certain typing omissions/errors. Therefore, | hereby
submit the corrected list as it should appear in our schedule.

Item Number

02.10
07.10
1507.90.00
1512.19.00
1515.19.00
20.01
20.03
20.05

6115.20.10
6115.20.20
6802.23.00
6802.93.00

Column 4 - Bound Rate of Duty

%

50
60
30
30
30
44
46
60

+

+ 4+ 4+ 4+ + + 4+

Lm

3400
1000
20
20
20
800
800
1300

/tonne
/tonne
cents /Itr
cents /Itr
cents /Itr
/tonne
/tonne
/tonne

Co,umn 6 - other duties and charges

25
25
1000
1000

cents/pair
cents/pair
cents/sgm
cents/sgm

If no objection is notified to the Secretariat within 30 days from the date of this document,
therectifications to Schedule CXVII - Matawill be deemed to be approved and will beformally issued

as a Proces-Verbal.





